FCB

Classificacido General Masculina Parelles

Pos.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Club

Sweetrade

Tomahawk

Sweetrade

Joventut Al -Vici

Comarcal

Sweetrade

Comarcal

Comarcal

Comarcal

Barcelona

Sweetrade

Barcelona

Penedes

Granollers

Joventut Al -Vici

Sweetrade

Mediterrania

Sweetrade

Parella

Manel Gimeno / Carlos Dominguez
Cristian Zueco / Daniel Villaroya
Artur Colomer / Yu Wen Lee
Alvaro-José Cardona / Borja Hernanz
Manuel Lopez / Antonio Ruiz

Joan Piqué / Xavier Piqué

Benito Boira / Juan Serrano

Eduard Albert / Francisco Hernandez
Manuel Ciero / Felipe Berruezo
Pedro Tudela / Fernando Sanz
Victor Hurtado / Patrick Guerre

Raul Garcia / Jordi Ambrds

Oliver Cayuela / Amaro Cayuela

Alex Hernandez / Javier Hernandez
Xavier Taribd / Quique Ureta

Andrés Sanz / Jordi Garcia

Pedro Jiménez / Kristian Colmenar

Rubén Sanz / Juan Carlos lbafiez

Categoria
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Segona
Primera
Segona
Segona
Segona
Segona
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Segona
Segona

Segona

P1

368

430

366

364

359

333

378

348

360

307

347

370

290

363

349

330

330

290

P2

329

332

316

351

384

403

376

380

377

418

358

408

322

300

369

297

330

306

P3

458

422

404

371

331

423

359

390

329

362

314

378

384

379

303

291

297

326

P4 PS5

438 488

448 323

374 402

412 366

449 336

365 357

382 394

375 383

387 364

350 394

438 372

322 338

299 340

348 328

386 291

347 324

342 314

395 290

P6

463

353

428

405

381

359

342

353

406

370

352

324

422

334

348

425

389

389
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P7

P8

P9

P10 P11 P12

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

dilluns, 19 abril de 2021

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Pagina1de2

0

0

P13 P14 P15 Pl6 P17 P18 Total

2544

2308

2290

2269

2240

2240

2231

2229

2223

2201

2181

2140

2057

2052

2046

2014

2002

1996



Pos.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Club

Nou

Comarcal
Mediterrania
Tomahawk
Breaking Bowlers
Comarcal
Breaking Bowlers
Penedés
Sweetrade
Xtreme

Joventut Al -Vici
Tomahawk
Comarcal

Nou

Parella

José Luis Arteaga / Eduard Calzada

Miquel Rosas / Edgar Lewtchenko
Jaime Lépez / Humberto Mauri
Sergi Sierra / Benet Ballespi
Antonio Pino / Ramdn Hervas
Alexey Prokhrov / Oscar Colom
Rafael Blanco / Enrique Ledesma
Manuel Gil / Francisco Castillo
Gerard Medina / Xavier Mayor
Carlos Garcia

Miquel Angel Roig

Estefan Solé

Juan Carlos Salcedo

Jaume Devesa

Categoria
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

P1

332

306

314

307

290

322

333

279

284

161

209

157

171

130

P2

292

283

329

269

340

299

352

255

359

197

212

225

145

131

P3

332

307

315

304

315

300

290

331

270

153

151

171

162

161

P4

342

345

296

283

316

365

323

294

292

226

208

147

142

140

P5

334

336

333

388

325

305

295

330

262

217

151

167

160

146

P6

347

392

355

389

331

320

293

328

349

147

167

203

193

166

P10 P11 P12

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0

P13 P14 P15 Pl6 P17 P18 Total

1979

1969

1942

1940

1917

1911

1886

1817

1816

1101

1098

1070

973

874



